
PALLET 19CARTON 2180.629

Material  
Threaded Bolt
Dimensions: Folded 
Dimensions: T-Bar 
Dimensions: Min height 
Dimensions: Max height 
Max. weight load
Weight

Metal
M10
165 x 19 x 25cm
100cm
140cm
290cm
40kg
8,00kg

PALLET 14CARTON 1180.630

Material 
Tube diameter 
Dimensions: Folded
Dimensions: Min height 
Dimensions: Max height 
Max. weight load 
Weight

Metal
35mm
165 x 19 x 25cm
190cm
410cm
80kg
25,00kg

• Professional Metal Lighting stand with T-Bar
• Folding Tripod Legs
• Length T-Bar: 100cm with 6 positions
• Supplied with T bar bolts
• Recommended Load Capacity: max. 40kg
• Tube diameter: 35 mm
• Folded Position: 135cm
• TÜV/GS certified
• Rubber feet

LIGHT STAND WITH T-BAR
WLS70

• Professional Winch up Stand
• Folding Tripod Legs
• Tube diameter: 35 mm
• All Steel parts including clamp
• Adjustable footplate to stand on
• Recommended Load Capacity: max. 80kg
• Automatic braking system
• Safety-pins for mechanic locking
• Folded Position: 165cm
• TÜV/GS certified
• Material: Steel
• Non-slip rubber feet

LIGHT STAND WITH WINCH
WLS80
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